
BUZZ 
NIGHTS

www.tennis.kiwi/clubs/lovetennis

As part of being involved in Love Tennis, your club’s Love Tennis lead and volunteer 

crew should ensure they attend the Buzz Night at which your club kit can be collected. 

Buzz Nights are designed for all of the Love Tennis volunteers to come together, share 

ideas with other clubs and find out all you need to know about running the perfect 

open weekend at your club. Enjoy some light refreshments and Love Tennis Buzz!  

See you there.

DATE TIME CITY LOCATION

Mon 5-July 6:00pm Blenheim Marlborough Tennis Club

Tues 6-July 6:00pm Nelson Richmond Tennis Club

Wed 7-July 6:00pm Greymouth Grey United Tennis Club

Sat 10-July 5:00pm Napier Hawke’s Bay Rugby Community 
Training Centre

Sun 11-July 5:00pm Gisborne Gisborne Tennis Club

Mon 12-July 7:00pm Rotorua Rotorua Tennis Club

Tues 13-July 6:00pm Tauranga Mount Maunganui Club

Wed 14-July 6:00pm Hamilton Waikato Tennis Centre

Sun 18-July 5:00pm Whangarei Thomas Neale Tennis Centre

Tues 20-July 6:30pm Auckland Scarbro Tennis Centre

Wed 21-July 6:30pm North Shore Albany Tennis Park

Fri 23-July 6:30pm New Plymouth Stratford Tennis Club

Sat 24-July 5:00pm Whanganui/Manawatu Whanganui Tennis Club

Tues 27-July 7:00pm Wellington Renouf Tennis Centre

Mon 2-Aug 5:30pm Christchurch Wilding Park, Christchurch

Wed 4-Aug 6:00pm Ashburton (inc. Timaru) Ashburton Trust Tennis Centre

Thurs 5-Aug 7:00pm Dunedin (inc. North Otago) Stevenson Tennis Centre

Mon 9-Aug 6:30pm Invercargill Waihopai Tennis Club

Tues 10-Aug 5:30pm Queenstown Queenstown Tennis Club


